9:00 am

9:05 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:30am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Empowering Healthy Lifestyles: The CATCH

PrograminPartnership with Texas Health at Home

Updates on Federal Aging Policy

T4A Business Meeting
Approval of Minutes
Treasurer’s Report
Old Business

New Business

Lunch on your own

Accessible Programming Across State Agencies:

AgrilLife Extension and the Texas Council for
Developmental Disabilities

Breaking Down the Budget: AAA Roundtable
Breakout Sessions

Progress and News from the Aging Texas Well
Initiative

Adjourn

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Texas Association of Area Agencies on Aging
Training & Meeting

Cambria Austin Downtown| Moon Tower A

PaulaJohnson
T4A President
Harris County AAA

Dr. Janice Sparks

Executive Director

CATCH Community Care Hub
ChristinaBartha

Texas Healthy at Home

Amy Gotwals
Chief, Policy & External Affairs
USAging

Paula Johnson

Dr. Morgan Foster,
Disability Community Coordinators Initiative,
Agrilife Extension & TCDD
Rachel Brauner
Agrilife Extension
Evan Marczynski
Texas Council for Developmental Disabilities

Paula Johnson
Sara Damiano

Aging Texas Well Director
HHSC Office of Aging Services Coordination



